Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.47
1:05.63
1:05.82
1:06.08
1:06.10
1:06.15
1:06.46
1:06.48
1:06.68
1:06.71
1:06.79
1:08.31
1:08.55
1:09.25
1:10.09
1:10.43
1:11.91
1:12.70
1:12.77
1:13.01
1:14.42
1:16.53
1:17.02
1:24.73
1:24.73

1:28.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
448
444
439
439
438
432
431
427
427
425
398
393
382
368
363
341
330
329
326
307
283
277
208
208
186

Round

m m I

Date

15/03/15
13/07/14
19/01/14
17/03/13
22/11/14
10/11/12
16/03/14
12/05/13
13/01/13
24/11113
28/09/14
08/07/12
18/03/12
13/05/12
22/11/15
16/10/11
12/11/11
13/03/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
14/05/11
21/06/10
11/07/10
10/10/09
10/10/09
21/06/09

Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Deben SC Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

West Suffolk Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Suffolk County Development
Teamipswich Summer Sprint
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Norwich
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.09
1:05.47
1:06.10
1:06.79
1:05.63
1:06.46
1:05.82
1:06.71
1:06.48
1:06.08
1:06.68
1:06.15
1:08.31
1:09.25
1:08.55
1:11.91
1:10.43
1:12.77
1:14.42
1:13.01
1:12.70
1:17.02
1:16.53
1:24.73
1:24.73

1:28.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
452
439
425
448
432
444
427
431
439
427
438
398
382
393
341
363
329
307
326
330
277
283
208
208
186

Round

F
H

Date

22/11/15
15/03/15
22/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
24/1113
12/05/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
10/11/12
08/07/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
12/11/11
16/10/11
10/07/11
14/05/11
08/05/11
13/03/11
11/07/10
21/06/10
10/10/09
10/10/09
21/06/09

Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Development
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Venue

Woodbridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
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